AMBIENCE IN MOTION
Ceiling
Fans
Ceiling Fans | Atom Air2
QUALITY, RELIABILITY, VALUE
Ambience
in motion
Ideal for creating a gentle, cooling breeze,

12514 ROD/150/BK
Product range
Order code Barcode no.
COOLUM/48/WH 18445 9336462184455
COOLUM/48/BK 18446 9336462184462
COOLUM/52/WH 18449 9336462184493
COOLUM/52/BK 18450 9336462184509
Product specifications
Voltage 220-240V~ 50Hz
Power consumption 75W
Electrical classification I
Motor 172x20mm AC motor
IP rating IP20
Blades 4
Blade pitch 13.5°
Airflow
COOLUM/48 13,800m³/hr (max)
COOLUM/52 16,200m³/hr (max)
RPM
COOLUM/48 270 (max)
COOLUM/52 257 (max)
Max ceiling rake 15°

For full design and technical data visit atomlighting.com.au      13
Product range
Order code Barcode no.
COOLUM/48/LT/WH 18447 9336462184479
COOLUM/48/LT/BK 18448 9336462184486
COOLUM/52/LT/WH 18451 9336462184516
COOLUM/52/LT/BK 18452 9336462184523
Product specifications
Voltage 220-240V~ 50Hz
Power consumption 75W
Electrical classification I
Motor 172x20mm AC motor
IP rating IP20
Blades 4
Blade pitch 13.5°
Airflow
COOLUM/48 13,800m³/hr (max)
COOLUM/52 16,200m³/hr (max)
RPM
COOLUM/48 270 (max)
COOLUM/52 257 (max)
Max ceiling rake 15°

from the remote
Product range
Order code Barcode no.
SANUR/48/WH 18453 9336462184530
SANUR/48/BK 18454 9336462184547
SANUR/52/WH 18457 9336462184578
SANUR/52/BK 18458 9336462184585
Product specifications
Voltage 220-240V~ 50Hz
Power consumption 40W
Electrical classification I
Motor 153x8mm DC motor
IP rating IP20
Blades 4
Blade pitch 13.5°
Airflow
SANUR/48 13,000m³/hr (max)
SANUR/52 15,600m³/hr (max)
RPM
SANUR/48 260 (max)
SANUR/52 240 (max)
Max ceiling rake 15°

rakes up to 15°
Product range
Order code Barcode no.
SANUR/48/LT/WH 18455 9336462184554
SANUR/48/LT/BK 18456 9336462184561
SANUR/52/LT/WH 18459 9336462184592
SANUR/52/LT/BK 18460 9336462184608
Product specifications
Voltage 220-240V~ 50Hz
Power consumption 40W
Electrical classification I
Motor 153x8mm DC motor
IP rating IP20
Blades 4
Blade pitch 13.5°
Airflow
SANUR/48 13,000m³/hr (max)
SANUR/52 15,600m³/hr (max)
RPM
SANUR/48 260 (max)
SANUR/52 240 (max)
Max ceiling rake 15°

function and timer with up to 12 hour timer control mode
Product range
Order code Barcode no.
VENICE/52/WH 18461 9336462184615
VENICE/52/BK 18462 9336462184622
VENICE/58/WH 18465 9336462184653
Product specifications
Voltage 220-240V~ 50Hz
Power consumption 40W
Electrical classification I
Motor 85x18mm DC motor
IP rating IP20
Blades 3 or 4
Blade pitch 12.5°
Airflow
VENICE/52 14,400m³/hr (max) (4-blade), 13,250 m3/hr (max)(3-blade)
VENICE/58 15,000m³/hr (max) (4-blade), 12,600m3/hr (max) (3-blade)
RPM
VENICE/52 240 (max) (4-blade), 260 (max) (3-blade)
VENICE/58 200 (max) (4-blade), 220 (max) (3-blade)
Max ceiling rake 15°

For full design and technical data visit atomlighting.com.au      27
Product range
Order code Barcode no.
VENICE/52/LT/WH 18463 9336462184639
VENICE/52/LT/BK 18464 9336462184646
VENICE/58/LT/WH 18466 9336462184660
Find out more
Product features
• Slimline design ideal for indoor and outdoor
covered applications
• ABS body and metal canopy with reinforced ABS blades
• Pre-balanced for smoother quieter operation
• 20W dimmable tri-colour LED light switchable colour
temperature (3000K, 4000K & 5000K) from remote
• Fully reversible for summer and winter use from remote
• Supplied with 8-speed remote including turbo speed
function and timer with up to 12 hour timer control mode
Finish
Satin White Matt Black
Accessories
12507 DCREMOTE/WH
12508 DCREMOTE/BK
11356 DCREMOTE/WALL/WH
11357 DCREMOTE/WALL/BK
12511 ROD/90/WH
12512 ROD/90/BK
12513 ROD/150/WH
12514 ROD/150/BK
TRI-CCT
luminaire
Warranty
First 4 years
in-home
Venice
The Venice DC fan is a market-leading choice in terms of
versatility. It is supplied as a universal 3/4-blade ceiling fan,
allowing for blade quantity configuration during installation
to suit a wide range of applications. It features an energy-
efficient 40W DC motor, enabling leading airflow, a 20W
dimmable tri-colour LED light, and is equipped with our
quick-connect wiring solution for easy installation.
VENICE/52/LT
VENICE/52/LT
Ø 1320mm
29
6m
m
327m
m
VENICE/58/LT
Ø 1470mm
29
9m
m
326m
m
Product specifications
Voltage 220-240V~ 50Hz
Power consumption 40W
Electrical classification I
Motor 85x18mm DC motor
IP rating IP20
Blades 3 or 4
Blade pitch 12.5°
Airflow
VENICE/52 14,400m³/hr (max) (4-blade), 13,250 m3/hr (max)(3-blade)
VENICE/58 15,000m³/hr (max) (4-blade), 12,600m3/hr (max) (3-blade)
RPM
VENICE/52 240 (max) (4-blade), 260 (max) (3-blade)
VENICE/58 200 (max) (4-blade), 220 (max) (3-blade)
Max ceiling rake 15°